Endergebnisse

Ringe
Krank
Auer
Munig
Augst
Ulshoéfer
Ulshoéfer
Breunig
Heitbrock
Spitznagel
Schihl
Seeber
Fischbeck
Popp
Bucherer
Bauer
Ulshofer
Kraft
Imhof
Zorn
Bathge
Ulshéfer
Imhof
uhl
Pritzkow
Stippinger
Hein
Albert
Rupp
Spitznagel
Stapf
Lindner
Wolfart
Ley
Schmidt
Vogt
Mduller
Ulshéfer
Geldbach

Ringe
Krank
Auer
Ulshéfer
Augst
Kraft
Spitznagel
Imhof
Bauer
Imhof
Breunig
Ulshoéfer

LG

Michael
Christoph
Markus
Oliver
Kathrin
Jonas
Pascal
Michael
Jana
Simon
Philipp
Max
Ottmar
Jorg
Friedrich
Armin
Michael
Nico
Michael
Peter
Wilhelm
Marco
Harald
Franziska
Manuel
Johannes
Annika
Timo
Peter
Erich
Justin
Alfred
Reinhold
Jargen
Moritz
Jonas
Jule

Leo

KK

Michael
Christoph
Armin
Oliver
Michael
Jana
Marco
Frieder
Nico
Pascal
Wilhelm

Mergentheim
Edelfingen
Mergentheim
Niederstetten
Edelfingen
Edelfingen
Mergentheim
Weikersheim
Edelfingen
Mergentheim
Mergentheim
Mergentheim
Weikersheim
Mergentheim
Weikersheim
Edelfingen
Laudenbach
Mergentheim
Igersheim
Edelfingen
Edelfingen
Mergentheim
Mergentheim
Igersheim
Wachbach
Mergentheim
Weikersheim
Edelfingen
Edelfingen
Edelfingen
Edelfingen
Edelfingen
Laudenbach
Edelfingen
Edelfingen
Edelfingen
Edelfingen
Edelfingen

Mergentheim
Edelfingen
Edelfingen
Niederstetten
Laudenbach
Edelfingen
Mergentheim
Weikersheim
Mergentheim
Mergentheim
Edelfingen

1976
1988
2001
1984
1996
1998
1997
1965
2000
2001
2001
2001
1962
1976
1955
1969
1965
1988
1986
1956
1965
1984
1981
1996
1997
1996
2000
2000
1964
1960
2002
1947
1948
1952
2001
2000
2003
2004

1976
1988
1969
1984
1965
2000
1984
1955
1988
1997
1965

100
99
98
98
97
97
97
96
96
95
95
95
94
94
94
94
93
92
92
92
92
91
91
91
90
90
89
88
88
88
88
85
83
83
82
74
71
46

93
91
90
90
86
85
85
84
80
80
79

99
98
96
91
97
95
95
96
96
95
95
93
94
93
93
93
92
91
91
91
91
90
90
89
90
89
88
86
85
85
84
81
82
78
75
66
69
44

92
85
84
84
85
84
81
83
80
75
79

99
97
95
90
96
94
93
95
95
95
93
90
91
93
92
91
91
90
90
90
88
90
90
87
89
87
87
85
83
80
83
79
80
75
74
65
59

92
83
82
81
85
82
67
82
80
67
78

99
96
95

95
93
92
95
94
94
93
90
90
93
91
90
91
90
89
89
87
90
89
87
89
87
86
82
83

81
78
79
74
72
64
53

89
83
82

85
74
65
81
74
64
74

98
95
95

94
92
91
94
94
94
93
89
90
91
91
90
91
88
88
88
86
89

86
87
81
86

83

81
77
76
74
72
64
50

86
79
81
81
81
69

73



Ley
Bathge
Wolfart
Hein

Ringe

Wiener
Ulshofer
Maier
Bucherer
Miindlein
Scheidel
Bernhardt
Régk
Stapf
Schmid
Pickel
Mduller
Lochner
Szuba
Bauer
Képplinger
Lochner
Buattner
Kréner
Buattner
Michel
Wolf
Brau
Drost
Maier

Ringe
Ulshéfer
Bernhardt
Stippinger
Kréner

Ringe
Ulshofer
Wiener
Scheidel
Bernhardt
Régk
Maier
Hesse
Mduller
Szuba
DeiBler
Michel
Michel
Mdiindlein
Brau

Reinhold
Peter
Alfred
Johannes

LP

Franz
Armin
Markus
Jorg
Jochen
Florian
Jargen
Walter
Erich
Andreas
Klaus
Gottfried
Roland
Wolfgang
Frieder
Kurt
Claudia
Corbinian
Wolfgang
Harald
Helmut
Paul
Glinter
Heinz
Leona

FP

Armin
Jargen
Wolfgang
Wolfgang

SP

Armin
Franz
Florian
Jargen
Walter
Markus
Michael
Gottfried
Wolfgang
Guido
Ginter
Helmut
Jochen
Gunther

Laudenbach
Edelfingen
Edelfingen
Mergentheim

Wachbach
Edelfingen
Weikersheim
Mergentheim
Laudenbach
Wachbach
Weikersheim
Igersheim
Edelfingen
Mergentheim
Edelfingen
Igersheim
Igersheim
Igersheim
Weikersheim
Igersheim
Igersheim
Laudenbach
Wachbach
Laudenbach
Igersheim
Weikersheim
Igersheim
Edelfingen
Weikersheim

Edelfingen
Weikersheim
Wachbach
Wachbach

Edelfingen
Wachbach
Wachbach
Weikersheim
Igersheim
Weikersheim
Creglingen
Igersheim
Igersheim
Wachbach
Igersheim
Igersheim
Laudenbach
Igersheim

1948
1956
1947
1996

1960
1969
1979
1976
1971
1991
1967
1947
1960
1976
1959
1947
1963
1954
1955
1964
1966
1996
1959
1965
1956
1947
1961
1955
2001

1969
1967
1964
1959

1969
1960
1991
1967
1947
1979
1974
1947
1954
1959
1960
1956
1971
1961

79
76
64
61

96
95
95
95
95
94
93
93
92
90
90
90
90
89
89
89
89
88
88
85
84
83
83
80
80

88
79
74
68

96
95
93
93
93
93
92
91
91
90
90
90
88
87

79
75
63
60

94
95
94
94
93
93
91
90
91
89
89
89
85
89
88
87
86
87
87
85
84
83
82
80
67

88
70
74
56

95
93
93
93
92
92
90
90
90
87
84
81
88
84

74
41
60

93
94
90
89
92
93
91
90
84
89
88
88
83
87
88
87
86
86
85
84
82
82
77
79
65

88
61
70
54

94
92
92
91
92
91
89
89
88
85

81
87
83

74
37
60

92
94
88
87
91
91
91
89
82
88
88
82
82
86
80
86
85
86
81
83
77
81

79
64

81
53
70

93
92
90
89
89
90
87
89
86
83

79

79

58

52

92
93
88
87

91
91
89
79
83
88
82
78
79

84
84
86

80
76
81

78
62

79

69

93
92
87
87
86
90
85
88
84
81

75

78



Halbmann
Képplinger
Pretor
Stippinger
Léber
Hagemeister
Wolpert
Hayn

Weil3

Ley

Teiler
Kraft
Schihl
Albert
Munig
Imhof
Wolfart
Auer
Bucherer
Ulshofer
Lindner
Seeber
Ulshofer
Pritzkow
Bauer
Heitbrock
Fischbeck
Hein
Augst
Vogt
Krank
Bathge
Ley
Spitznagel
Imhof
Popp
Breunig
Zorn
Rupp
Stippinger
Ulshofer
Spitznagel
uhl
Ulshoéfer
Stapf
Mduller
Schmidt
Ulshofer
Geldbach

Teiler
Ulshofer
Auer
Ley

Daniel
Kurt

Ralf
Wolfgang
Werner
Rolf
Achim
Sebastian
Klaus
Thomas

LG
Michael
Simon
Annika
Markus
Marco
Alfred
Christoph
Jorg
Kathrin
Justin
Philip
Wilhelm
Franziska
Friedrich
Michael
Max
Johannes
Oliver
Moritz
Michael
Peter
Reinhold
Jana
Nico
Ottmar
Pascal
Michael
Timo
Manuel
Armin
Peter
Harald
Jonas
Erich
Jonas
Jargen
Jule

Leo

KK

Armin
Christoph
Reinhold

Wachbach
Igersheim
Creglingen
Wachbach
Wachbach
Igersheim
Wachbach
Wachbach
Wachbach
Laudenbach

Laudenbach
Mergentheim
Weikersheim
Mergentheim
Mergentheim
Edelfingen
Edelfingen
Mergentheim
Edelfingen
Edelfingen
Mergentheim
Edelfingen
Igersheim
Weikersheim
Weikersheim
Mergentheim
Mergentheim
Niederstetten
Edelfingen
Mergentheim
Edelfingen
Laudenbach
Edelfingen
Mergentheim
Weikersheim
Mergentheim
Igersheim
Edelfingen
Wachbach
Edelfingen
Edelfingen
Mergentheim
Edelfingen
Edelfingen
Edelfingen
Edelfingen
Edelfingen
Edelfingen

Edelfingen
Edelfingen
Laudenbach

1995
1964
1968
1964
1966
1951
1946
1995
1960
1974

1965
2001
2000
2001
1984
1947
1988
1976
1996
2002
2001
1965
1996
1955
1965
2001
1996
1984
2001
1976
1956
1948
2000
1988
1962
1997
1986
2000
1997
1969
1964
1981
1998
1960
2000
1952
2003
2004

1969
1988
1948

86
85
85
83
81
80
80
74
74
73

1,2
2,7
7.3
9,8
12,8
13,9
16,4
16,9
17,0
22,1
23,6
27,0
28,5
29,7
30,1
30,3
36,3
40,4
40,7
40,9
43,4
44,9
45,2
47,3
49,1
50,3
51,2
51,7
54,1
56,1
73,4
78,7
91,9
106,2
113,6
124,9
171,5
299,6

39,5
95,9
136,0

84
85
80
82
78
70
65
71
69
68

16,1
35,4
30,3
28,4
83,8
84,9
23,5
51,5
19,2
175,5
37,6
48,0
56,3
48,0
59,1
60,8
81,0
82,4
106,9
43,9
47,1
142,6
48,7
64,1
49,7
75,4
62,2
55,8
81,8
74,3
94,9
86,7
114,5
118,8
194,9
127,2
209,9
4779

246,4
338,1
266,5

84
85
77
80
75
66

71
67

25,7
36,4
36,2
34,7
84,5
121,7
28,6
67,0
33,4
176,0
41,3
48,2
129,4
51,6
61,2
73,0
89,1
84,0
128,9
45,8
58,5
189,0
61,8
65,4
52,1
81,6
66,9
158,5
106,3
99,9
104, 1
94,4
127,6
205,0
250,5
127,5
333,9

319,5
354,7
559,6

82
84
75
80
75

71
64

29,1
52,3
106,8
36,8
100,6
200,3
32,7
70,2
43,1
195,0
43,9
64,1
139,3
55,5
67,5
73,5
211,0

257,1
48,2
70,9
193,6
64,9
101,2
56,1
85,9
75,9

2472
108,9
128,4
113,0
213,6
153,0

282,9
133,2
346,0

319,5
440,2
779,5

82
79
74
76
69

66
56

47,0
57,5
115,8
38,4
112,3
252,2
52,5
73,5
80,1
204,5
58,8
81,7
182,9
69,3
68,4
83,8
287,9

331,2
50,4
74,2

219,2
73,1
146,7
92,7
120,9
77,9

143,0
130,3
133,7

153,9

385,9
149,1
370,9

356,9
633,6
809,1



Kraft
Krank
Bathge
Hein
Augst
Bauer
Wolfart
Imhof
Ulshofer
Spitznagel
Breunig
Imhof

Teiler
Battner
Stapf
Lochner
Pickel
Wolf
Wiener
Ulshofer
Lochner
Drost
Scheidel
Szuba
Bucherer
Bernhardt
Rogk
Buattner
Maier
Schmid
Miindlein
Képplinger
Michel
Kroéner
Mduller
Brau
Maier
Bauer

Teiler
Ulshofer
Bernhardt
Kréner
Stippinger

Teiler
Michel
DeiBler
Bernhardt
Wiener
Maier
WeiB
Ulshofer

Michael
Michael
Peter
Johannes
Oliver
Frieder
Alfred
Nico
Wilhelm
Jana
Pascal
Marco

LP

Harald
Erich
Claudia
Klaus
Paul
Franz
Armin
Roland
Heinz
Florian
Wolfgang
Jorg
Jargen
Walter
Corbinian
Markus
Andreas
Jochen
Kurt
Helmut
Wolfgang
Gottfried
Ginter
Leona
Frieder

FP

Armin
Jargen
Wolfgang
Wolfgang

SP

Helmut
Guido
Jargen
Franz
Markus
Klaus
Armin

Laudenbach
Mergentheim
Edelfingen
Mergentheim
Niederstetten
Weikersheim
Edelfingen
Mergentheim
Edelfingen
Edelfingen
Mergentheim
Mergentheim

Laudenbach
Edelfingen
Igersheim
Edelfingen
Weikersheim
Wachbach
Edelfingen
Igersheim
Edelfingen
Wachbach
Igersheim
Mergentheim
Weikersheim
Igersheim
Laudenbach
Weikersheim
Mergentheim
Laudenbach
Igersheim
Igersheim
Wachbach
Igersheim
Igersheim
Weikersheim
Weikersheim

Edelfingen
Weikersheim
Wachbach
Wachbach

Igersheim
Wachbach
Weikersheim
Wachbach
Weikersheim
Wachbach
Edelfingen

1965
1976
1956
1996
1984
1955
1947
1988
1965
2000
1997
1984

1965
1960
1966
1959
1947
1960
1969
1963
1955
1991
1954
1976
1967
1947
1996
1979
1976
1971
1964
1956
1959
1947
1961
2001
1955

1969
1967
1959
1964

1956
1959
1967
1960
1979
1960
1969

141,0
146,5
2242
252,6
297,7
355,4
396,3
4414
458,8
630,9
643,2
654,1

18,8
21,2
49,6
53,2
66,9
67,1
68,7
70,3
77,0
83,2
101,6
106,5
109,4
143,4
149,8
168,5
210,0
224.8
2431
280,8
2942
299,1
352,6
4149
560,5

353,1
867,1
966,2
1254

88,6
138,0
191,8
2254
228,0
266,4
2744

154,9
255,0
524,9
1254
385,9
375,6
501,0
676,6
505,1
750,2
901,5
736,9

406,3
31,8

196,5
101,7
219,0
149,4
113,7
192,3
267,4
169,0
2241

201,5
192,9
281,8
206,3
282,0
331,5
273,1
505,0
304,3
431,7
383,2
414,9
644,1
599,5

1255
2572
3057
1563

2745
453,7
484,8
346,2
883,5
2061

474.9

250,3
321,1
779,2

1135
571,6
1106
742,6
723,0
795,9
989,3
1280

434,5
36,7
261,7
154,6
221,2
201,8
137,8
492,4
315,5
172,3
224,8
226,8
193,8
281,8
303,9
401,9
348,8
316,9
517,7
494,7
633,3
500,1
1152
659,1
626,4

1275
3345
3260
1871

1974
669,1
582,2
377,0

1026
2179
489,6

264,7
345,2
1972

582,6
1309
819,4
829,0
889,1
1156
1547

525,3
210,7
408,8
252,4
420,6
243,3
144,3
542,4
347,3
193,2
356,9
265,5
212,1
300,6
443,8
409,3
387,2
333,5
528,3
861.,9
636,2
667,6

693,7
702,6

1386
3396

1967

3109
1375
783,4
824,5
1218
2604
659,1

279,4
405,9

745,6
1544
1029
846,4

549,3
212,6
496,4
265,0
722,0
354,9
197,6
724,0
354,6
364,3
714,5
280,1
259,4
402,5
489,4
446,2
641,5

532,1
1064

746,1

1345

1422

3214

3551
1377
970,6
1631
1259
>4000
864,3



Régk Walter

Scheidel Florian
Stippinger Wolfgang
Szuba Wolfgang
Hesse Michael
Képplinger Kurt
Mdaller Gottfried
Halbmann Daniel
Hayn Sebastian
Brau Gunther
Mdindlein Jochen
Pretor Ralf
Lober Werner
Hagemeister  Rolf

Ley Thomas
Wolpert Achim
Michel Ginter

Igersheim
Wachbach
Wachbach
Igersheim
Creglingen
Igersheim
Igersheim
Wachbach
Wachbach
Igersheim
Laudenbach
Creglingen
Wachbach
Igersheim
Laudenbach
Wachbach
Igersheim

1947
1991
1964
1954
1974
1964
1947
1995
1995
1961
1971
1968
1966
1951
1974
1946
1960

316,6
347,2
460,1
482,7
579,5
795,4
828,7
870,8
979,0
980,8
1019
1344
1478
1494
1715
2423
2492

die rot unterlegten Schiitzen sind in der Wertung

690,4
599,2
762,2
911,1
894,0
1045
1116
1063
1698
991,0
1321
1553
2449
>4000
2530
3284
3326

1688
755,6
952,0
1361
905,0
1248
1661
1237
3230
1095
2795
1797
2882
>4000

1813
762,8
1085
1476
1340
1249
1877
1511
3776
1265

1963
3008

2529
846,7
1400
2982
1393
1375
1946
1691

3809
2925

2041
3094



